Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:06 am
6:10 am
6:17 am
6:23 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:35 am

6:52 am
6:54 am
7:03 am
7:06 am
7:14 am
7:22 am

7:25 am
7:40 am
7:43 am
7:49 am
7:49 am
7:52 am
7:56 am
8:04 am

Artist

material

mbongwana star (with konono #1)

emanuel jal & abdel gadir salim
dub trio

pill

goat

charlie hunter

bootsy collins

henry kaiser & wadada leo smith
macy gray

sonar

jim black trio

painkiller (john zorn, bill laswell,
mick harris)

bent knee

devil makes three
the kills

lucy

jack white

randy newman
globelamp

traffic

Song Title

“cosmic slop”
“malukayi”
“nyambol”
“sick i'm kid”
“my rights”
“try my robe”

“(looks like) someone got ahead
of schedule on their medication”

“body slam”
“black satin”

“do something”
“string geometry”
“myndir now”

“portent”

“in god we trust”

“come on up to the house”
“doing it to death”

“a selfless act”
“blunderbuss”

“cars”

“san francisco”

Album

the third power

from kinshasa

ceasefire

exploring the dangers of
convenience (new)
single (new)

everybody has a plan until they get
punched in the mouth (new)

yo! miles

on how life is
black light
splay

guts of a virgin

shiny eyed baby
redemption and ruin (new)
ash & ice

self mythology

acoustic recordings (new)

the orange glow

“who knows what tomorrow may 11.18.70, fillmore east

bring”

Label

axiom

world circut
riverboat records
roir

kemado

decca/groundup

sanachie

cuneiform
winter & winter

tzadik

domino
stroboscopic artefacts

third man

wichita
isitlive oris it
memorex?

Year

1991
2015
2005

2016

2016

1998

2016
2002

2014
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016



Time

8:11 am

8:19 am
8:41 am
8:44 am
8:53 am
8:57 am

Artist

traffic

slobber pup
van morrison
david bowie
mogwai

hesitation wounds

Song Title

“40,000 headmen”

“taint of satan”
“slim slow slider”
“lazarus”

“drunk and crazy”

“new abuse”

Album

11.18.70, fillmore east

black aces
warner
blackstar

earth division ep

awake for the evening

Label

isitlive orisit
memorex?
rarenoise
warner bros.
columbia

sub pop

6131

Year

2013
1969
2016
2011



