

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, September 12, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:06 am	material	"cosmic slop"	<i>the third power</i>	axiom	1991
6:10 am	mbongwana star (with konono #1)	"malukayi"	<i>from kinshasa</i>	world circuit	2015
6:17 am	emanuel jal & abdel gadir salim	"nyambol"	<i>ceasefire</i>	riverboat records	2005
6:23 am	dub trio	"sick i'm kid"	<i>exploring the dangers of</i>	roir	
6:30 am	pill	"my rights"	<i>convenience (new)</i>	kemado	2016
6:31 am	goat	"try my robe"	<i>single (new)</i>		
6:35 am	charlie hunter	"(looks like) someone got ahead of schedule on their medication"	<i>everybody has a plan until they get punched in the mouth (new)</i>	decca/groundup	2016
6:52 am	bootsy collins	"body slam"			
6:54 am	henry kaiser & wadada leo smith	"black satin"	<i>yo! miles</i>	sanachie	1998
7:03 am	macy gray	"do something"	<i>on how life is</i>		
7:06 am	sonar	"string geometry"	<i>black light</i>	cuneiform	2016
7:14 am	jim black trio	"myndir now"	<i>splay</i>	winter & winter	2002
7:22 am	painkiller (john zorn, bill laswell, mick harris)	"portent"	<i>guts of a virgin</i>	tzadik	
7:25 am	bent knee	"in god we trust"	<i>shiny eyed baby</i>		2014
7:40 am	devil makes three	"come on up to the house"	<i>redemption and ruin (new)</i>		2016
7:43 am	the kills	"doing it to death"	<i>ash & ice</i>	domino	2016
7:49 am	lucy	"a selfless act"	<i>self mythology</i>	stroboscopic artefacts	2016
7:49 am	jack white	"blunderbuss"	<i>acoustic recordings (new)</i>	third man	2016
7:52 am	randy newman	"cars"			
7:56 am	globelamp	"san francisco"	<i>the orange glow</i>	wichita	
8:04 am	traffic	"who knows what tomorrow may bring"	<i>11.18.70, fillmore east</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:11 am	traffic	"40,000 headmen"	<i>11.18.70, fillmore east</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:19 am	slobber pup	"taint of satan"	<i>black aces</i>	rarenoise	2013
8:41 am	van morrison	"slim slow slider"	<i>warner</i>	warner bros.	1969
8:44 am	david bowie	"lazarus"	<i>blackstar</i>	columbia	2016
8:53 am	mogwai	"drunk and crazy"	<i>earth division ep</i>	sub pop	2011
8:57 am	hesitation wounds	"new abuse"	<i>awake for the evening</i>	6131	